107106
secutex edge protector
If the load has sharp edges or has a rough
surface, suitable abrasion or edge protection
must be used. secutex edge protectors are easy
to handle and flexible to use. The optional version
with magnets means that the edge protectors are
easy to place on magnetic loads. Furthermore, the

01.5  SECUTEX EDGE PROTECTORS
117116
secutex edge protector
Technical data and order overview
119118
Edge protector for lifting straps  [SWH]
Hinged edge protector for chains  [SK-K]
Hinged edge protector for lifting straps  [SK-B]
Type A
without magnet attachment
Strap width
max.
[mm]
Magnets per
bracket
SWH-30-A 30 0
SWH-60-A 60 0
SWH-65-A 65 0
SWH-90-A 90 0
SWH-100-A 100 0
SWH-120-A 120 0
SWH-125-A 125 0
SWH-150-A 150 0
SWH-180-A 180 0
SWH-200-A 200 0
SWH-240-A 240 0
SWH-300-A 300 0
Nominal
chain thick-
ness [mm]
Width
[mm]
Bracket
length
[mm]
SKK-6 6 32 80
SKK-8 8 44 95
SKK-10 10 54 110
SKK-13 13 65 140
SKK-16 16 80 160
SKK-20 20 90 180
SKK-22 22 100 200
SKK-32 32 130 260
Type A Strap width
max.
[mm]
Magnets per
bracket
SK-B-30-A 30 0
SK-B-60-A 60 0
SK-B-90-A 90 0
SK-B-120-A 120 0
SK-B-150-A 150 0
SK-B-180-A 180 0
SK-B-240-A 240 0
SK-B-300-A 300 0
SecuWave edge protector  [SWK]
Without magnet attachment Strap width
max.
[mm]
Magnets per
bracket
SWK-200 200 300
SWK-250 250 300
SWK-300 300 400
SWK-400 400 400
SWK-500 500 500
SWK-600 600 500
Type B
Magnet attachment
1 Bracket
Strap width
max.
[mm]
Magnets per
bracket
SWH-30-B 30 1
SWH-60-B 60 1
SWH-65-B 65 1
SWH-90-B 90 1
SWH-100-B 100 1
SWH-120-B 120 1
SWH-125-B 125 1
SWH-150-B 150 2
SWH-180-B 180 2
SWH-200-B 200 2
SWH-240-B 240 3
SWH-300-B 300 3
Type B Strap width
max.
[mm]
Magnets per
bracket
SK-B-30-B 30 1
SK-B-60-B 60 1
SK-B-90-B 90 1
SK-B-120-B 120 1
SK-B-150-B 150 2
SK-B-180-B 180 2
SK-B-240-B 240 3
SK-B-300-B 300 3
Type C
Magnet attachment
2 Brackets
Strap width
max.
[mm]
Magnets per
bracket
SWH-30-C 30 1
SWH-60-C 60 1
SWH-65-C 65 1
SWH-90-C 90 1
SWH-100-C 100 1
SWH-120-C 120 1
SWH-125-C 125 1
SWH-150-C 150 2
SWH-180-C 180 2
SWH-200-C 200 2
SWH-240-C 240 3
SWH-300-C 300 3
Type C Strap width
max.
[mm]
Magnets per
bracket
SK-B-30-C 30 1
SK-B-60-C 60 1
SK-B-90-C 90 1
SK-B-120-C 120 1
SK-B-150-C 150 2
SK-B-180-C 180 2
SK-B-240-C 240 3
SK-B-300-C 300 3
Shackle with magnetic attachment, 1 shackle without magne-
tic attachment
Both shackles with magnetic attachment
Hinged edge protector for cables  [SK-D]
Nominal cable thickness
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Bracket length
[mm]
SKD-16 16 32 80
SKD-24 24 44 95
SKD-32 32 54 110
SKD-40 40 65 140
SKD-48 48 80 160
SKD-60 60 100 200
SKD-80 80 140 280
SKD-100 100 170 340
SKD-120 120 180 360
SKD-150 150 220 400
SKD-2-60 60 180 360
SKD-2-80 80 260 520
SKD-2-100 100 320 640
SKD-2-120 120 340 680
SKD-2-150 150 420 400
Edge protector for lifting straps   [SWH]
Hinged edge protector  [SK-B]
SecuWave edge protector  [SWK]
Hinged edge protector for chains  [SK-K]
SK-D Gelenkkantenschoner für Drahtseile
01.5  SECUTEX EDGE PROTECTORS 01.5  SECUTEX EDGE PROTECTORS
121120
Simple edge protector for lashing straps   [SK-BE]
Simple edge protector for lashing chains   [SK-KE]
Simple edge protector for cables   [SK-DE]
Hinged edge protector for cables  [SKDS]
Strap width max.
[mm]
Bracket length
[mm]
SK-BE-35 35 100
SK-BE-50 50 125
SK-BE-75 75 150
Nominal chain
thickness
[mm]
Internal diameter
[mm]
Bracket length
[mm]
SK-KE-6 6 20 100
SK-KE-8 8 27 125
SK-KE-10 10 36 150
Nominal cable
thickness
[mm]
Internal
diameter
[mm]
Bracket length
[mm]
SK-DE-8 8 10 50
SK-DE-10 10 12 75
SK-DE-12 12 14 100
SK-DE-14 14 16 125
Nominal cable
thickness
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Bracket length
[mm]
Aluminium  [magnet attachment 2 brackets]
SKDS-S-20 20 25 50
SKDS-S-25 25 40 80
SKDS-S-30 30 50 100
SKDS-S-40 40 60 120
SKDS-S-50 50 70 140
Steel   [without magnet attachment]
SKDS-S-20 20 25 50
SKDS-S-25 25 40 80
SKDS-S-30 30 50 100
SKDS-S-40 40 60 120
SKDS-S-50 40 70 140
SKDS-S-80 80 100 200
simple edge protector for lashing straps
simple edge protector for lashing chains
simple edge protector for cables
Powerflex pad with Velcro closure
Gelenkkantenschoner f. Drahtseile [SKDS]
secutex-Wendematte [SPG-WP]
01.5  SECUTEX EDGE PROTECTORS 01.5  SECUTEX EDGE PROTECTORS
width
[mm]
length
[mm]
P2P-120  [1- bis 6lagig erhältlich] 120 300
P2P-150  [1- bis 6lagig erhältlich] 150 300
P2P-180  [1- bis 6lagig erhältlich] 180 300
P2P-240  [1- bis 6lagig erhältlich] 240 300
P2P-300  [1- bis 6lagig erhältlich] 300 300
P2P-480  [1- bis 6lagig erhältlich] 480 600
P2P-600  [1- bis 6lagig erhältlich] 600 600
length
[mm]
thickness
[mm]
width
[mm]
SPG-WP-400-30 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 30 400
SPG-WP-500-30 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 30 500
SPG-WP-600-30 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 30 600
SPG-WP-700-30 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 30 700
SPG-WP-800-30 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 30 800
SPG-WP-900-30 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 30 900
SPG-WP-1000-30 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 30 1000
SPG-WP-400-50 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 50 400
SPG-WP-500-50 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 50 500
SPG-WP-600-50 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 50 600
SPG-WP-700-50 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 50 700
SPG-WP-800-50 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 50 800
SPG-WP-900-50 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 50 900
SPG-WP-1000-50 400 I 500 I 600 I 700 I 800 I 900 I 1000 I bis max. 2000 50 1000
Powerflex pad with Velcro closure
secutex turning mat  [SPG-WP]
123122
secutex chain sleeve secutex cable sleeve
suitable
for:
height
[mm]
width
[mm]
SK-6 6-8 27 27
SK-8 8-8 33 33
SK-10 10-8 38 38
SK-13 13-8 50 50
SK-18 18-8 63 63
SK-20 20-8 74 74
SK-22 22-8 89 89
SK-6-2 6-8 27 50
SK-8-2 8-8 33 64
SK-10-2 10-8 38 76
SK-13-2 13-8 50 100
SK-18-2 18-8 63 126
SK-20-2 20-8 74 148
SK-22-2 22-8 89 178
internal diameter
[mm]
cable diameter
[mm]